TM57PE11A
规 格 书
Rev V1.1
tenx reserves the right to change or discontinue the manual and online documentation to this product herein to improve
reliability, function or design without further notice. tenx does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of
any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. tenx
products are not designed, intended, or authorized for use in life support appliances, devices, or systems. If Buyer purchases or
uses tenx products for any such unintended or unauthorized application, Buyer shall indemnify and hold tenx and its officers,

封装说明
订购须知：
订购代码 封装
TM57PE11A-OTP Wafer / Dice 空片
TM57PE11A-COD Wafer / Dice 代烧code